
 

Long Bay Primary School  
Term 3 2025 Key Dates  

 

Please note, these dates may be subject to change. Further details for many of these 
activities may be communicated via HERO or the in the school newsletter. 
 

Date  Event 

Monday, 14 July First Day of Term 2 
School Starts at 8:55am, Cohort Entry 5 Starts 

Friday, 18 July Mihi Whakatau 1:45pm in the Hall 

Friday, 25 July  Year 4-6 Northern Bays Football Tournament 

Saturday, 26 July  PTA Quiz Night 

Monday, 28 July Year 4-6 Northern Bays Football Tournament Save Day 

Monday, 28 July “Get Wise” ASB talk for year 4s 

Tuesday, 29 July Junior Tough Guy/Gal Challenge 

Wednesday, 30 July Northern Bays Performing Arts rehearsal at Torbay School 

Thursday, 31 July Rippa Tournament 

Tuesday, 5 August Cohort Entry 6 first school visit 

Tuesday, 5 August School Production Show 1 and 2 

Wednesday, 6 August School Production Show 3 and 4 

Thursday, 7 August School Production Show 5 and 6 

Wednesday, 13 August Northern Bays Performing Arts Festival 

Friday, 15 August Cohort Entry 6 second school visit 

Friday, 15 August Year 3 Team Trip to the Botanical Gardens 

Monday, 18 August Cohort Entry 6 Starts 

Tuesday, 19 August Winter Sports Day at Kristin School 

Thursday, 21 August Winter Sports Day at Kristin School Save Day 

Friday, 22 - Wednesday, 27 August Ashton Scholastic Book Fair in the Library 

Monday, 25 August Year 4 Art Gallery Trip Room 11 and 26 

Tuesday, 26 August Year 4 Art Gallery Trip Room 22 and 28 

Wednesday, 27 August Bandquest at Bruce Mason Theatre 



Friday, 29 August  Daffodil Day 

Friday, 30 August  Nick and Carolyn’s Music Students Concert 

Tuesday, 2 September Photo Day - Sports and Group Photos 

Tuesday, 2 September Year 6 Camp Online Camp Meeting 

Wednesday, 3 September Year 3 Team Trip to the Botanical Gardens 

Thursday, 4 September Mud Fun Run 

Friday, 5 September Mud Fun Run Save Day 

Monday, 8 September Board Meeting 

Wednesday, 10 September Year 6 Camp Helpers Meeting 

Thursday, 11 September Corban Arts Estate trip - Room 5 + half of Room 6 

Friday, 12 September  Corban Arts Estate trip - Room 7 + half of Room 6 

Monday, 15 - Friday, 19 September Te Wiki o Te Reo Māori 

Tuesday, 16 September Student Led Conferences 

Thursday, 18 September Year 5 Waterwise Assessment Day 

Friday, 19 September End of Term 3 

Monday, 6 October  Start of Term 4 

 


